CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

603314512
603616437
604113341
603413649
604386901

604839025
604852017
604386901

604855026

604849884
604870437
604226633
602470939
604840238

604868764
604857251

603524801

604860316
604870518

604839979
604848794

604867078
604565211
604872375
600191187
604791934
602592470

602490160
604379050
604472342
603281025

604700155

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

JANUARY 2022

NAME

BEAUTY CONSULTING
DENGATE LLC

UNIVERSITY PUB CRAFTSMAN
BONTZU CELLARS

NAFTZGER

CDD PROPERTIES LLC
BODYWORK THERAPEUTICS
SHANNON NAFTZGER (CMP)

BBCB ENTERPRISES

HAMPTON INN & SUITES WALLA
WALLA

EMS AESTHETICS

FULL HOUSE BEAUTY
REYNVAAN FAMILY VINEYARDS
LOWE EXCAVATION LLC

HOPE'S HORIZON COUNSELING
SERVICES

J AND A MOBILE LUBE

CRITICAL INSIGHT, INC.

ATLAS VINEYARD MANAGEMENT,
LLC

GOLD COAST INGREDIENTS INC.

ROWLAND BROUGHTON ARCHI-
TECTURE & URBAN DESIGN

EDEN DESIGN

BLUE MOUNTAIN MOBILE CON-
STRUCTION, LLC

COWBOY CARPENTRY, LLC
EJS TILE COMPANY

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
BOLEN CONSTRUCTION
DIVISION 7 METAL WORKS, INC.

DRILLING & SAWING SERVICES,
GONZALEZ REALTY GROUP, LLC
HARDIN REHAB HOMES LLC

ZOOMIEZPS LLC

PROFICIENT PEREZ
CONSTRUCTION LLC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Cosmetology.

Retail sales

Short-term rental

Wine sales & tasting room
Nail technician

Commercial real estate rental
management

Massage Therapist.
Salon

Real estate investment &
management

Hotel.

Esthetician.

Cosmetology.

Wine sales & tasting room

General construction

Counseling services
Auto maintenance

Computer security monitoring &
consulting

Vineyard management

Food production

Interior Designer, Architect.

Landscape Design.

General construction

General construction

Tile Setting, Floor Installation.
Wholesale Distributing.

Excavation & construction services

Metal fabrication & installation

Concrete construction
Real estate sales
Residential remodeling

Legal document services

General construction

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
AIRWAY HEIGHTS

AK
ATHENA

BREMERTON

CA
CA

CcO
COLLEGE PLACE

COLLEGE PLACE
DAYTON

FIFE

FL

HERMISTON

ID

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

604708274
604743111
603140147

604855227

604851670

604859854
604858080
604873700
600191187
604848280
600191187
604856086

604857535

604699722

604284664

604809088

604859291
604853420
604866615
602425414
604054032
604524120

604709405
604756887

604805159
604846801
604866565
604094664
604862217
600135349

604863086

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

JANUARY 2022

NAME

VERUM FRAMING LLC
CLEARSPAN STEEL, LLC
MAINTENANCE PLUS WA. ST. LLC

CLARK CUSTOM TILE AND
FLOORING, LLC

LEGEND CLEANING SERVICES
LLC

C. BUTTERWORTH STAGING &
DESIGN LLC

J'S AUTO DETAILING

R&L PAINTING

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
LINKUP

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
PENN LURES

DR WOODWORKS

JONES EXCAVATION LLC
DESIGNED BY JANALEE

DIRTY DEEDS EARTHWORKS LLC

DERSTINE CONSTRUCTION LLC
RAMOS CONSTRUCTION INC.
BARE MYSTIQUE

NEW STYLE POOLS

AARNIES CONSTRUCTION

PRO FIRE
VISTA POOLS CONSTRUCTION
LLC

ATS ELECTRIC

CAMPBELL & COMPANY SERVICE
CORPORATION DBA CAMPBELL

COOLING ELECTRICAL PLUMBING

CORP.

NORTHWEST IDEALS

VENUS BLUE HILLS
NORTHWEST VERNACULAR INC
FLAWLESS TILE & DESIGN LLC

PARAMETRIX, INC.

SANTAMARIA PROFESSIONAL
CLEANING

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
General construction
Metal building construction

Residential site improvements

Flooring installation

Janitorial services

Interior Designer, Real Estate Agent.
Auto Detailing.

Painting

Warehouse.

Telecommunications

Paper Distributor.

Fishing Supplies.

Construction.

Contractor, Construction.

Floral design

Excavation & construction services

General construction

Construction.

CBD infused skin care

Swimming pool construction & repair
General construction

Wholesale Distributing.

General construction

Electrical Contractor.

HVAC

Cottage Industry.

HVAC

Consulting services

Tile Setting, Floor Installation.

Environmental engineering services

Janitorial services

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENT
KENT
KENT

LAKEBAY

MILTON FREE-
WATER

MILTON FREE-
WATER
MILTON FREE-
WATER

MILTON FREE-
WATER

MILTON FREE-
WATER

OR
ORTING
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO

PASCO
PASCO

PASCO

PASCO

PASCO

PORT ORCHARD
PORTLAND
PUYALLUP

SEATTLE



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS LICENSES

JANUARY 2022

TYPE UBI #

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604180577
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601766181
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 600573285
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601840771
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604855042
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602446375
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602282282
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604284541
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604234085
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603359548
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604846089
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602701974
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604871206
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604872431
WW Home Occ 604782843
WW Home Occ 604849130
WW Home Occ 604850530
WW Home Occ 604852684
WW Non-Profit 600112054
WW Non-Profit 313007977

NAME

VILLEGAS PHOTOS & VIDEO
POWER CITY ELECTRIC, INC.
DUPREE BUILDING SPECIALTIES
FLOORMART, INC.

NORTHWEST ARCHITECTURAL
ROOFING

BLIND SYSTEMS, INC.

SYSTEM DESIGN & INTEGRATION,

LLC

FJ ELECTRIC, LLC

PRUITT QUALITY FLOORS
( FLOOR CONTRACTOR )

EZRA PITCHER

PINA'S ROOFING LLC
ROTIE CELLARS

WINDING RIVER DETAILING

CUSTOM INTERIOR AND EXTERI-
OR PAINTING

STODOLA, MYRA ESTELLE
PALETTE
MAGIC PLACE

RH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY OF
WASHINGTON

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP
WALLA WALLA

A WOMDERFLIL

PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION
Photography and sales
Electrical Contractor.

General construction

Flooring sales & installation

Roofing.

Furnish & install window treatments
Audio/visual equipment sales,

installation

Electrical installation & maintenance
Hardwood floor installation &

maintenance

Personal coaching
Roofing.

Wine production & storage

Auto Detailing.

Painting
Short-term rental
Catering.

Daycare

General construction
Early childhood education

Healthcare

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
SELAH

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE

SPOKANE VALLEY

TUKWILA

UNION GAP

WAITSBURG
WAITSBURG
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



