

BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	603314512	BEAUTY CONSULTING	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603616437	DENGATE LLC	Retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604113341	UNIVERSITY PUB CRAFTSMAN	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603413649	BONTZU CELLARS	Wine sales & tasting room	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604386901	NAFTZGER	Nail technician	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604839025	CDD PROPERTIES LLC	Commercial real estate rental management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604852017	BODYWORK THERAPEUTICS	Massage Therapist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604386901	SHANNON NAFTZGER (CMP)	Salon	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604855026	BBCB ENTERPRISES	Real estate investment & management	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604849884	HAMPTON INN & SUITES WALLA WALLA	Hotel.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604870437	EMS AESTHETICS	Esthetician.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604226633	FULL HOUSE BEAUTY	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602470939	REYNVAAN FAMILY VINEYARDS	Wine sales & tasting room	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604840238	LOWE EXCAVATION LLC	General construction	AIRWAY HEIGHTS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604868764	HOPE'S HORIZON COUNSELING SERVICES	Counseling services	AK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604857251	J AND A MOBILE LUBE	Auto maintenance	ATHENA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603524801	CRITICAL INSIGHT, INC.	Computer security monitoring & consulting	BREMERTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604860316	ATLAS VINEYARD MANAGEMENT, LLC	Vineyard management	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604870518	GOLD COAST INGREDIENTS INC.	Food production	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604839979	ROWLAND BROUGHTON ARCHITECTURE & URBAN DESIGN	Interior Designer, Architect.	CO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604848794	EDEN DESIGN	Landscape Design.	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604867078	BLUE MOUNTAIN MOBILE CON- STRUCTION, LLC	General construction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604565211	COWBOY CARPENTRY, LLC	General construction	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604872375	EJS TILE COMPANY	Tile Setting, Floor Installation.	FIFE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600191187	VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY	Wholesale Distributing.	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604791934	BOLEN CONSTRUCTION	Excavation & construction services	HERMISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602592470	DIVISION 7 METAL WORKS, INC.	Metal fabrication & installation	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602490160	DRILLING & SAWING SERVICES,	Concrete construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604379050	GONZALEZ REALTY GROUP, LLC	Real estate sales	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604472342	HARDIN REHAB HOMES LLC	Residential remodeling	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603281025	ZOOMIEZPS LLC	Legal document services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604700155	PROFICIENT PEREZ CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction	KENNEWICK





BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2022

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604708274	VERUM FRAMING LLC	General construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604743111	CLEARSPAN STEEL, LLC	Metal building construction	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603140147	MAINTENANCE PLUS WA. ST. LLC	Residential site improvements	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604855227	CLARK CUSTOM TILE AND FLOORING, LLC LEGEND CLEANING SERVICES	Flooring installation	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604851670	LLC	Janitorial services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604859854	C. BUTTERWORTH STAGING & DESIGN LLC	Interior Designer, Real Estate Agent.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604858080	J'S AUTO DETAILING	Auto Detailing.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604873700	R&L PAINTING	Painting	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600191187	VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY	Warehouse.	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604848280	LINKUP	Telecommunications	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600191187	VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY	Paper Distributor.	KENT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604856086	PENN LURES	Fishing Supplies.	LAKEBAY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604857535	DR WOODWORKS	Construction.	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604699722	JONES EXCAVATION LLC	Contractor, Construction.	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604284664	DESIGNED BY JANALEE	Floral design	MILTON FREE- WATER MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604809088	DIRTY DEEDS EARTHWORKS LLC	Excavation & construction services	WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604859291	DERSTINE CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604853420	RAMOS CONSTRUCTION INC.	Construction.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604866615	BARE MYSTIQUE	CBD infused skin care	ORTING
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602425414	NEW STYLE POOLS	Swimming pool construction & repair	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604054032	AARNIES CONSTRUCTION	General construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604524120	PRO FIRE	Wholesale Distributing.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604709405	VISTA POOLS CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604756887	ATS ELECTRIC	Electrical Contractor.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604805159	CAMPBELL & COMPANY SERVICE CORPORATION DBA CAMPBELL COOLING ELECTRICAL PLUMBING CORP.	HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604846801	NORTHWEST IDEALS	Cottage Industry.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604866565	VENUS BLUE HILLS	HVAC	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604094664	NORTHWEST VERNACULAR INC	Consulting services	PORT ORCHARD
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604862217	FLAWLESS TILE & DESIGN LLC	Tile Setting, Floor Installation.	PORTLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600135349	PARAMETRIX, INC.	Environmental engineering services	PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604863086	SANTAMARIA PROFESSIONAL CLEANING	Janitorial services	SEATTLE



BUSINESS LICENSES JANUARY 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604180577	VILLEGAS PHOTOS & VIDEO	Photography and sales	SELAH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601766181	POWER CITY ELECTRIC, INC.	Electrical Contractor.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	600573285	DUPREE BUILDING SPECIALTIES	General construction	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601840771	FLOORMART, INC.	Flooring sales & installation	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604855042	NORTHWEST ARCHITECTURAL ROOFING	Roofing.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602446375	BLIND SYSTEMS, INC.	Furnish & install window treatments	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602282282	SYSTEM DESIGN & INTEGRATION, LLC	Audio/visual equipment sales, installation	TUKWILA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604284541	FJ ELECTRIC, LLC	Electrical installation & maintenance	UNION GAP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604234085	PRUITT QUALITY FLOORS (FLOOR CONTRACTOR)	Hardwood floor installation & maintenance	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603359548	EZRA PITCHER	Personal coaching	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604846089	PINA'S ROOFING LLC	Roofing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602701974	ROTIE CELLARS	Wine production & storage	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604871206	WINDING RIVER DETAILING	Auto Detailing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604872431	CUSTOM INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR PAINTING	Painting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604782843	STODOLA, MYRA ESTELLE	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604849130	PALETTE	Catering.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604850530	MAGIC PLACE	Daycare	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604852684	RH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	600112054	CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON	Early childhood education	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	313007977	PROVIDENCE MEDICAL GROUP WALLA WALLA	Healthcare	WALLA WALLA